

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
801	1.00	lot	Removal of Structures and Obstruction Removal of existing control room division (19.32 sq.m.) Cutting of existing floor for newly control room division wall (5.17m x 1.25m x 0.10m) Removal of existing ceiling for newly control room division wall (1.20m x 5.17m)	P 6,580.88	P 6,580.88
803	5.65	cu.m.	Structural Excavation	P 1,328.25	P 7,507.27
900(a)	2.26	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Exterior Wall Footing	P 7,918.27	P 17,895.30
902(a)	120.66	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Exterior Wall Footing	P 84.28	P 10,168.94
900(b)	0.92	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Interior Wall Footing	P 7,983.02	P 7,344.38
902(b)	45.15	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Interior Wall Footing	P 92.61	P 4,181.80
900(c)	1.67	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Slab on Grade	P 7,908.58	P 13,207.33
902(c)	59.22	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Slab on Grade	P 86.66	P 5,132.01
900(d)	2.22	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Wall	P 7,645.71	P 16,973.47
902(d)	142.42	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Wall	P 88.60	P 12,618.87
1046	14.59	sq.m.	Masonry Works	P 894.68	P 13,053.44
1027	44.25	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	P 240.85	P 10,657.52
903	272.00	bd.ft.	Forms & Scaffoldings	P 59.08	P 16,069.77
1018	6.46	sq.m.	Re-Tiling Works	P 1,365.88	P 8,823.56
1003 (1)	6.20	sq.m.	Re-installation of Ceiling Supply and installation of 4.5mm x 4' x 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on Light Gauge Metal Frame spaced at 0.60m.o.c bothways	P 784.88	P 4,866.23
1018	23.72	sq.m.	Tile Works (Ramp & Stair, Entry Floor)	P 1,317.28	P 31,245.99
1051(5)	11.00	length	Stainless Pipe Railings	P 6,977.87	P 76,756.55
1032			Painting Works		
a.	44.25	sq.m.	Cement Plaster	P 310.36	P 13,733.62
b.	51.82	sq.m.	New Ceiling, Existing Ceiling & Wooden Door	P 189.55	P 9,822.35
1010 (2)a	2.00	unit	Supply & Installation of Door Glass 1 unit - Open back powder coated, white aluminum frame, Double swing, using 1/4" thick tempered clear glass, double throw door with ryobi door closer, 2.00m x 2.15m 1 unit - Open back powder coated, white aluminum frame, single pane using 1/4" thick tempered clear glass, sliding door, 0.80m x 2.15m	P 54,518.63	P 109,037.25
1010(2)b	1.00	set	Wooden Doors with Lead Sheats	P 74,640.93	P 74,640.93
1053	14.00	length	G.I. Pipes for Canopy	P 3,223.07	P 45,122.98
1032(1)	12.71	sq.m.	Painting Works for Steel	P 241.63	P 3,071.10
1036	12.00	sheet	6mm Polycarbonate Sheets/Panels and accessories	P 12,693.96	P 152,327.57
1100	1.00	lot	Conduit, Boxes and Fittings	P 26,904.31	P 26,904.31
1101	150.00	m.	Wires and Wiring Devices	P 852.11	P 127,815.93
1102 (1)	1.00	set	Panel Board 200 Amp. 3 phase, 230V. Circuit Breaker w/ Weather Proof Enclosure, Wall Mounted (complete w/ brackets and mounting accessories)	P 21,987.85	P 21,987.85
1200	1.00	lot	Air-Conditioning Unit 1.5HP Split Ttype A/C Unit, 1Phase, 230V (Electrical Wires, Conduits, Breakers, Brackets, Refrigerant accessories and consumables)	P 70,287.85	P 70,287.85

TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P 917,835.04

Purpose/Remarks : Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the
IMPROVEMENT OF CT-SCAN FACILITY AT TEODORO B. GALAGAR DISTRICT HOSPITAL
at **JAGNA, POBLACION, BOHOL**

Mode of Procurement : **Bidding**
No. of days delivered : **60 Calendar Days**
Place of Delivery : **Project Site**
To be awarded : **By lot**

Requested By:	Cash Availability :	Approved by:
Signature 		
Printed Name LINA R. CERO, MD, MPA	EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN	HON. ARTHUR C. YAP
Designation Chief of Hospital	Provincial Treasurer	Governor

Inpro 2021-0030

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE
2021-0021
AMOUNT: **₱ 917,835.04**
DATE: **6/3/21**
SC# _____ RSC# _____
5 TR APP

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE
PROVINCE OF BOHOL
CONTROL NO. **709** REC'D BY:
DATE: **5/20/21**
REMARK NO. **1396** VALID UNTIL: **12/31/21**
442203
10904990
2018-021 GF
AMOUNT: **917,835.04**
DATE: **5/28/21**
PETER ROSS MRS. HYALOPA
BMO